FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

Check this box if no longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See
Instruction 1/h)

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287

Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* KOCH C JAMES					. Issuer Name and T BOSTON BEE				Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director X 10% Owner Officer (give title Check (specify))						
	(Fill BOSTON SIGN CEN		Date of Earliest Tra	nsactio	n (Mo	onth/Day/Year)		X Officer (give title Other (specify below) Chairman							
(Street) BOSTON MA 02210					. If Amendment, Date	e of Ori	ginal	Filed (Month/D		6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person					
(City)	(St	ate) (Zip)	-						Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
		Tab	e I - Non-Deriv	/ativ	e Securities A	cquir	ed,	Disposed (of, or I	Benefici	ally Owr	ed			
Dat			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)				d (A) or r. 3, 4 and 5	Benefi	ties cially Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
						Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transa	ction(s) 3 and 4)		, ,	
Class A C	lommon		09/17/20	18		S ⁽¹⁾		829	D	\$312.01	.(2) 52	,543 ⁽³⁾	D		
Class A C	lommon		09/17/20	18		S ⁽¹⁾		1,477	D	\$315.15	5(4) 51	,066 ⁽³⁾	D		
Class A C	ommon		09/17/20	18		S ⁽¹⁾		2,194	D	\$318.06	6 ⁽⁵⁾ 48,872 ⁽³⁾		D		
Class A C	ommon		09/17/20	18		S ⁽¹⁾		500	D	\$320	48,372(3)		D		
Class A C	ommon										2	3,000	I	By Foundation managed by Reporting Person	
Class A C	ommon										4	4,248	I	By LLC managed by spouse	
Class A Common											3	,656	I	By spouse as custodian for children under UGTMA	
Class A Common											2	,532	I	By spouse in trust for children	
Class A Common											5	5,000		By Trust as Trustee	
Class A Common											2	3,486	I	Custodian for children under UGTMA	
	Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)														
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security Security 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		4. Trans	saction of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	6. Da Expi (Mor	ate Ex	ercisable and i Date ay/Year)	7. Title Amou Secur Under Deriva	e and nt of ities lying itive ity (Instr. 3	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		Ownersh Form: Direct (D or Indire (I) (Instr.	Beneficial Ownership t (Instr. 4)		

		Та	ble II - Deriva (e.g., p					ired, Disp options,				y Owned			
1. Title of Derivative	2. Conversion		3A. Deemed Execution Date,	Code Transa	ction	6A)Nu	. ,	Expiration D	isDabtle and	Amour		8. Price of Derivative	9. Number of derivative	10. Ownership	11. Nature of Indirect
(Instr. 3) 1. The transac	Price of tions reported Derivative		if any (Month/Day/Year) effectuated pursuant (10b5-1		rities I plan a Ired	(Month/Day/\ dopted by the I	Reporting Pers		ying 18ust 13, 20	Security (Instr. 5)		Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
information re	2. The price sh Security he weighted average sale price for the transactions reported on th(A)ior. The range of sale prices for the 829 Security (Instri31 2.00 to \$312.00 to \$														
3. The shares	3. The shares reported include 654 shares of restricted stock subject to vesting condition (instr. 3, 4 (Instr. 4)														
4. The price shown is the weighted average sale price for the transactions reported on thanks 1 The range of sale prices for the 1,477 shares is from \$315.00 to \$315.60. The Reporting Person will provide full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price upon request of the SEC, the Registrant, or a shareholder of the Registrant.															
5. The price shown is the weighted average sale price for the transactions reported on this line. The range of sale prices for the 2,194 shares is from \$318.00 to \$318.95. The Reporting Person will provide full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price upon request of the SEC, the Registrant, or a shareholder of the Registrant.															
Remarks	:										Amount				
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable		chael ()A for	or G. Andre the benef	ws under it of Koch	<u>C.</u> <u>09/17/201</u>	<u>8</u>	
									<u>Jar</u>	<u>nes</u>					

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.